1011

1010

—
o
o
©

1008

1007

Barometer (mbars)

1006

1005

1011

1010

1009

1008

1007

Barometer (mbars)

1006

1005

Dec 09 2005 (GMT)

W o
N LN\L\VMAMNH
WM % VW‘WW
"
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
el WWMWMW%
' WMAYM
M{“ ,'VL“‘V”VM
WWWMW
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Time (hours)



